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Cylinder Wall Sconce
Cylinder Surface Mount

WESTPORT

FEATURES

Provides comfortable diffused light

Switchable array to conveniently funnel light up, down or both up and down
simultaneously (CWSP models only)

Integrated photocell ON/OFF switch to easily disable photo control based on installation
needs (CWSP & CWSW 6" models only)

FieldCCeT features provides multiple color temperature settings in one fixture

RTIFICATIONS

UL Listed for US & Canada

RoHS Compliant

FCC Compliant

Dry Location Rated for Surface Mount

Wet Location Rated for Wall Sconce

ENERGY STAR® Approved for superior energy efficiency

CE

PERFORMANCE

Available in fixed wattage models: 30W and PowerSet models: power-selectable;
5/10W, 10/20W, 18/36W

Available in FieldCCeT models: field-selectable CCT 30/40/5000K

CRI: >80; >90

Beam angles, 50°/ 80° depending on size

Rated lifetime L70 > 50,000 hours

ELECTRICAL

Input voltage: 120-277V

Surge protection: up to 2kV

Power Factor: >0.9

THD: <20%
THERMAL

-22°F to 122°F (-30°C to 50°C) ambient operating temperature

CONSTRUCTION

Aluminum construction

project name type
catalog number voltage
approved by date

3” WALL SCONCE
(SWITCHABLE ARRAY)

L” WALL SCONCE
(SWITCHABLE ARRAY)

6” WALL SCONCE
(SWITCHABLE ARRAY)

6” SURFACE MOUNT
(1 LIGHT)

OPTIONAL PENDANT
MOUNT ACCESSORY

Black or bronze finish h
o i s FC
WARRANTY Compliant
ENERGY STAR
5-Year limited warranty available online. Contact your EiKO sales rep for additional details.
C_ 2
‘ ‘ FIELD
CCe
DIMMABLE  jiehiiry
APPLICATIONS
Residential Multi Family
Hospitality Retail
KEY FEATURES SWITCHABLE ARRAY FUNNELS
LIGHT UP, DOWN OR BOTH
SWITCHABLE ARRAY SIMULTANEOUSLY
Switchable array to conveniently funnel light up,
down or both up and down simultaneously (CWSP
models only).
OPTIONAL PENDANT
SELECTABLE CCT
Choose your CCT upon install. Great for SKU
reduction and job site flexibility.
PHOTOCELL
INTEGRATED PHOTOCELL
Easily disable photo control based on installation
needs with ON/OFF switch (CWSP & CWSW 6"
models only).
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AVAILABLE MODELS

orper | GRDER ITEM # SIZE | WATTS cet Lumens | cri | vouts | PHOTO | pinisk | WET/DRY | geapm | ENERCY
12547 | CWSP3S/10W/8CCT3/UNV/PC/BK 3" 5/10W 30/40/5000K 800Im | >80 | 120-277V v Black Wet 50° *
12548 | CWSP3S/10W/8CCT3/UNV/PC/BZ 3 5/10W 30/40/5000K 800 Im >80 | 120-277V v Bronze Wet 50° *
12549 | CWSP4S/20W/8CCT3/UNV/PC/BK 4" 10/20W | 30/40/5000K 1600 Im | >80 | 120-277V N Black Wet 50° *
12550 | CWSP4S/20W/8CCT3/UNV/PC/BZ 4" 10/20W | 30/40/5000K 1600 Im | >80 | 120-277V N Bronze Wet 50° *
12526 | CWSP6S/36W/8CCT3/UNV/PC/BK 6" 18/36W | 30/40/5000K | 3600 Im | >80 | 120-277V v Black Wet 80° *
12527 |+ CWSP6S/36W/8CCT3/UNV/PC/BZ 6" 18/36W | 30/40/5000K | 3600 Im | >80 | 120-277V N Bronze Wet 80° *
12528 | CSMWP61/30W/8CCT3/UNV/DIM/BK 6" 30W 30/40/5000K | 3000 Im | >80 | 120-277V Black Dry 80° *
12551 | CSMWP61/30W/8CCT3/UNV/DIM/BZ 6" 30W 30/40/5000K | 3000Im | >80 | 120-277V Bronze Dry 80° *

MODEL CONFIGURATOR

SIZE/ARRAY CRI/CCT VOLTAGE DIMMING PHOTOCELL FINISH

- - 8CCT3 - UNV -

EXAMPLE PART NUMBER: CWSP3S/10W/8CCT3/UNV/PC/BK

ACCESSORIES
ORDER
ORDER | CopE ITEM # DESCRIPTION LENGTH
11421 | CSMPENACC-BK Pendant Accessory Black 33-1/2"/850mm
11422 | CSMPENACC-BZ Pendant Accessory Bronze 33-1/2"/850mm

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS

B 41"/
%55/ 104mm
6.77" e 11.7" 45/ 49"
172mm 297mm 115mm 125mm
I
4.5"/115mm
4.5"/115mm
L I
2.55"/65mm - — 3.4"/85mm 4”7 WALL SCONCE
SWITCHABLE ARRAY
3” WALL SCONCE (CWSP4S)
SWITCHABLE ARRAY
(CWSP3S)
—_ 4.5"/115mm
33.57 [ ‘
850mm
59" 10.2"/
150mm 259mm
11.69"/
297mm
6"/153mm
6"/153mm :
L 7.8"/198mm 6"/153mm
6” SURFACE MOUNT
SWITCHABLE ARRAY 6” PENDANT MOUNT 6” WALL SCONCE SWITCHABLE
(CSMWP61) (CSMWP61 WITH PENDANT) (CWSP6S)
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POLAR CANDELA DISTRIBUTION

ILLUMINANCE AT A DISTANCE

180° 170° 160° 150° 140°
2,800
2,333 130 H (ft/m)
1,867 120°
1,400 110°
933 L
POWER 467 100
30W 0.00 90°
VOLTAGE 467 80°
120-277V | o33
1400 70 () ()
1,867 60° 692.03 64.29 12.2'(3.7m)
2,333 50° 9.8' (3m) 307.57 28.57 18.4' (5.6m)
2,800 D oo H VA: Oo 100 200 300 400 1 31 ! (4m) 17301 1 607 243’ (74m)
[]-90°H 16.4' (5m) 110.73 10.29 30.6' (9.3m)
19.7' (6m) 76.89 7.14 36.5' (11.1m)
*Based on operation at 4000K & 120V.
POLAR CANDELA DISTRIBUTION ILLUMINANCE AT A DISTANCE
180° 170° 160° 150° 140°
2,800
2,333 130
1,867 120°
1,400 110°
933
POWER 467 100
10W 0.00 90°
VOLTAGE 467 80°
120-277V | o33
70° b
1,400 (ft/m)
1867 60° 6.6’ (2m) 199.50 18.53 12.2' (3.7m)
2,333 50° 9.8' (3m) 88.67 28.57 18.4' (5.6m)
2,800 I VA: 0° 10° 20° 30° 40° 13.1° (4m) 49,88 16.07 243 (7.4m)
[]-90°H 16.4' (5m) 31.92 10.29 30.6' (9.3m)
19.7' (6m) 2217 7.14 36.5'(11.1m)

*Based on operation at 4000K & 120V.
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2,800
2,333
1,867
1,400
933
467
0.00
467
933
1,400
1,867
2,333
2,800

POWER
20w

VOLTAGE
120-277V

POLAR CANDELA DISTRIBUTION

180°170° 160° 150° 140°

VA:0° 10° 20° 30° 40°

[O-o0°H
[]-90°H

130°

120°

110°

100°

90°

80°

70°

60°

50°

9.8' (3m)
13.1" (4m)
16.4' (5m)

19.7' (6m)

ILLUMINANCE AT A DISTANCE

242.31

107.60

60.58

38.77

26.92

22.51

10.00

5.63

3.60

2.50

H (ft/m)

(ft/ m) (ft/ m)

12.2' (3.7m)
18.4' (5.6m)
24.3 (7.4m)
30.6' (9.3m)

36.5 (11.1m)

*Based on operation at 4000K & 120V. lllumination at a distance, for downlight portion only.

POLAR CANDELA DISTRIBUTION

ILLUMINANCE AT A DISTANCE

POWER
36W

VOLTAGE
120-277V

2,800
2,333
1,867
1,400
933
467
0.00
467
933
1,400
1,867
2,333
2,800

180°170° 160° 150° 140°

VA:0° 10° 20° 30° 40°

[O-0°H
[]-90°H

130°

120°

110°

100°

90°

80°

70°

60°

50°

6.6'(2m)

9.8' (3m)
13.1" (4m)
16.4' (5m)

19.7' (6m)

D

(ft/m)
463.15 43.03 12.2' (3.7m)
205.81 19.12 18.4' (5.6m)
115.79 10.76 24.3 (7.4m)
74.10 6.88 30.6' (9.3m)
51.46 478 36.5 (11.1m)

*Based on operation at 4000K & 120V.
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